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QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.
PO Box 32 - 740 West Wichita Ave, Russell KS 67665

Phone:785-324-1041 fax:785-483-1087
Email: cementing@ruraltel.net

Date:312512013
lnvoice # 6485

P.O.#:

Due Date: 412412013

Division: Russe//

Quantity

(

\i

Pilce Tuabte ltem
$ 991.39 No
$ 9,341.49 Yes
$ 97714 No
$ 285.33 No
$ 243.20 Yes

lnvoice

SubTotal:

Discount Available ONLY if lnvoice is Paid & Received
within listed terms of invoice:

Contact:
Prospect Oil & Gas Corp
Address/Job Location:

P.O. Box 837
Russell Ks 67665

Reference:

OTTLEY 1

Description of Work:
PROD LONG STRING TOP STAGE

Services / ltems lncluded:
Labor

mon, MetsoBeads, Plater, Gel, Floseal, Calcium)
Bulk Truck Matl-Material Service Charge

Bulk Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Bulk Plant
Flo Seal

lnvoice Terms:

Net 30

)v\t.s

Quantity

450
450
45
112

Price

11,838.54

(1,775.78)

e
$

$

SubTotal for Taxable ltems:

SubTotal for Non-Taxable ltems:
$

$

8,146.98

1,915.78

Total:
Tax:

Amount Due:
Applied Payments:

Balance Due:

10,718.59

10,718.59

$
$

10,062.76
655.838.05o/o Gove County Sales Tax

Thank You ForYour Business!

Past Due lnvoices are subject to a service charge (annual rate of 24o/o)

This does not include any applicable taxes unless it is listed.
@2008-2013 Straker lnvestments, LLC. All rights reserved.


