

QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC. PO Box 32 - 740 West Wichita Ave, Russell KS 67665

,1

Invoice

PO Box 32 - 740 West Wichita Ave, Russell KS 67665 Phone:785-324-1041 fax:785-483-1087 Email: cementing@ruraltel.net Date: 3/25/2013 Invoice # 6485

P.O.#:

Due Date: 4/24/2013 Division: Russell

4,

Contact: Prospect Oil & Gas Corp Address/Job Location:

P.O. Box 837 Russell Ks 67665

Reference: OTTLEY 1

Description of Work: PROD LONG STRING TOP STAGE

Thank You For Your Business!

Services / Items Included:	Quantity	Price	Taxable	Item	Quantity	Price	Taxable
Labor		\$ 991.39	No				
mon, MetsoBeads, Plater, Gel, FloSeal, Calcium)	450	\$ 9,341.49	Yes				[
Bulk Truck Matl-Material Service Charge	450	\$ 977.14	No				
Bulk Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Bulk Plant	45	\$ 285.33	No				
Flo Seal	112	\$ 243.20	Yes				1
							-
			1				
			A	(

Invoice Terms:

Net 30

SubTotal:	\$ 11,838.54
Discount Available <u>ONLY</u> if Invoice is Paid & Received within listed terms of invoice:	\$ (1,775.78)
SubTotal for Taxable Items:	\$ 8,146.98
SubTotal for Non-Taxable Items:	\$ 1,915.78
Total:	\$ 10,062.76
8.05% Gove County Sales Tax Tax:	\$ 655.83
Amount Due:	\$ 10,718.59
Applied Payments:	
Balance Due:	\$ 10,718.59
charge (appual rate of 24%)	

Past Due Invoices are subject to a service charge (annual rate of 24%) This does not include any applicable taxes unless it is listed. ©2008-2013 Straker Investments, LLC. All rights reserved.